
  
   10km Dames - étape n°16 - 10 km - Mer 

 DUNKERQUE (FRA) - 25 juin 2023
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  JOUISSE Caroline [758]  1994  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 58:18.57  55 pts 
 2.  POU Lisa [771]  1999  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  1 h 58:19.80  51 pts 
 3.  GRANGEON-DE VILLELE Lara [754]  1991  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 58:26.46  49 pts 
 4.  COCCORDANO Clémence [740]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 00:29.94  47 pts 
 5.  DELACROIX Ines [741]  2003  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 06:31.27  46 pts 
 6.  GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann [752]  2006  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 07:02.64  45 pts 
 7.  GALLANT Apolline [751]  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2 h 07:05.21  44 pts 
 8.  HORTER Liberty-Belle [737]  2005  FRA  MULHOUSE ON  2 h 07:07.17  43 pts 
 9.  RAVIER Giulia [772]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 07:10.37  42 pts 

 10.  MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra [762]  2006  AND  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 07:12.51  41 pts 
 11.  BOULANT Marie [731]  2004  FRA  C PAUL-BERT RENNES  2 h 07:17.61  40 pts 
 12.  RICHARD Clemence [776]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 07:53.34  39 pts 
 13.  VEREECKE Céleste [781]  2002  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 08:34.55  38 pts 
 14.  HARIVEL Louise [784]  2006  FRA  EN CAEN  2 h 08:45.60  37 pts 
 15.  PAILLISSE Lili [790]  2007  FRA  AC HYÈRES  2 h 08:50.39  36 pts 
 16.  PROUVOST Mathilde [786]  2002  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 10:28.50  35 pts 
 17.  BIASOTTO Norah [729]  2007  FRA  MARTIGUES NATATION  2 h 10:34.04  34 pts 
 18.  MARBAIS Alizée [756]  2004  FRA  SN METZ  2 h 11:26.92  33 pts 
 19.  FALLA Prisca [746]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 11:33.50  32 pts 
 20.  SIX Chloe [787]  2007  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 12:41.06  31 pts 
 21.  VITRAC GARCIA Ines [788]  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2 h 13:45.87  30 pts 
 22.  FLAMENT Maiana [748]  2002  FRA  CN CALÉDONIENS  2 h 16:14.97  29 pts 
 23.  MONTEBRUN Alissia [785]  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 16:25.58  28 pts 
 24.  FOINY Audrenn [749]  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  2 h 18:02.61  27 pts 
 25.  BRETT Lauren [733]  2006  GBR  AS MONACO NATATION  2 h 20:23.67  26 pts 
 26.  PIERREJEAN Tiffany [770]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 22:31.25  25 pts 
 27.  RIFFARD Angie [755]  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  2 h 22:50.27  24 pts 
 28.  DREAN Maëllys [744]  2005  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY  2 h 24:54.49  23 pts 
 29.  DEMOUSTIER Laura [742]  1998  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  2 h 26:20.22  22 pts 
 30.  RONDREUX Amélie [777]  1998  FRA  ASPTT CLERMONT-FERRAND  2 h 26:23.33  21 pts 
 31.  BRAVARD Tycia [732]  2006  FRA  VICHY VAL D'ALLIER NATATION  2 h 26:39.43  20 pts 
 32.  FRANCOIS Clémence [750]  2003  FRA  TRI-AVENTURE PAYS DE FONTAINEB  2 h 26:49.74  19 pts 
 33.  BARBOSA Domitilla [726]  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2 h 29:17.33  18 pts 
 34.  LANTOINE Jade [759]  2006  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY  2 h 30:57.88  17 pts 
 ---  BOULAKBECH Jamila  2006  TUN  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DNS 
 ---  CABON Lean  2002  FRA  CN BREST  DNS 
 ---  DUCREUX Constance  2003  FRA  NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE  DNS 
 ---  LECOEUR Charlotte [760]  2006  FRA  NOBLAT AQUATIQUE CLUB  DNF 
 ---  MATHIS Lune [761]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
 ---  RENARD Marion [774]  2007  FRA  US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY  OTL 
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   10km Dames - étape n°16 - 10 km - Mer 

 DUNKERQUE (FRA) - 25 juin 2023
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames - (Juniors 1 : 14 - 15 ans)

 1.  RICHARD Clemence [776]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 07:53.34 
 2.  FALLA Prisca [746]  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 11:33.50 

Dames - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann [752]  2006  FRA  CN BREST  2 h 07:02.64 
 2.  RAVIER Giulia [772]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 07:10.37 
 3.  MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra [762]  2006  AND  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  2 h 07:12.51 
 4.  HARIVEL Louise [784]  2006  FRA  EN CAEN  2 h 08:45.60 
 5.  PAILLISSE Lili [790]  2007  FRA  AC HYÈRES  2 h 08:50.39 
 6.  BIASOTTO Norah [729]  2007  FRA  MARTIGUES NATATION  2 h 10:34.04 
 7.  SIX Chloe [787]  2007  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 12:41.06 
 8.  VITRAC GARCIA Ines [788]  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2 h 13:45.87 
 9.  BRETT Lauren [733]  2006  GBR  AS MONACO NATATION  2 h 20:23.67 

 10.  RIFFARD Angie [755]  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  2 h 22:50.27 
 11.  BRAVARD Tycia [732]  2006  FRA  VICHY VAL D'ALLIER NATATION  2 h 26:39.43 
 12.  BARBOSA Domitilla [726]  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  2 h 29:17.33 
 13.  LANTOINE Jade [759]  2006  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY  2 h 30:57.88 
 ---  BOULAKBECH Jamila  2006  TUN  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DNS 
 ---  LECOEUR Charlotte [760]  2006  FRA  NOBLAT AQUATIQUE CLUB  DNF 
 ---  RENARD Marion [774]  2007  FRA  US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY  OTL 

Dames - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  COCCORDANO Clémence [740]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  2 h 00:29.94 
 2.  GALLANT Apolline [751]  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  2 h 07:05.21 
 3.  HORTER Liberty-Belle [737]  2005  FRA  MULHOUSE ON  2 h 07:07.17 
 4.  BOULANT Marie [731]  2004  FRA  C PAUL-BERT RENNES  2 h 07:17.61 
 5.  MARBAIS Alizée [756]  2004  FRA  SN METZ  2 h 11:26.92 
 6.  MONTEBRUN Alissia [785]  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  2 h 16:25.58 
 7.  DREAN Maëllys [744]  2005  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY  2 h 24:54.49 
 ---  MATHIS Lune [761]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
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